Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

"1 print Employee Vendor Names

{71 Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 07/31/2021
Youcher Range:

7] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

[] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
678445 07/14/2021 1002 ARCHIE COCHRAN FORD V473873 4011.000.000.430900.940 2021 F-250 PICKUP $45,808.00
Check Total: $45,809.00
578428 07/09/2021 1001 ASPEN V807140 2860.000.000.470300.760 DONATION VICTEM WITNESS $3,500.00
ASSIST
Check Total: $3,500.00
678480 07/16/2021 1003 ATOMIC INTERACTIVE GROUP 6069 2386.000.000.410400.398 WERSITE SERVICE FEE $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
678513 07/29/2021 1007 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V285030 1000.000.120.410540.331 TREAS, TAX ADS $96.00
Check Totak: $96.00
678495 07/23/2021 10068 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 51618 1000.000.600.411800.320 COPIES $48.89
Check Total: $48.89
678514 07/28/2021 1007 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 51625751626 1000.000.600.411800.320 COPIES FOR DC & EXT $445.28
Check Total: $445.28
678515 07/29/2021 1007 BUZZARD LIVESTOCK V203437 2160.000.000.460200.398 FAIR CONTRACT SVCS $2,600.00
TRANSPORTATION LLC
Check Total: $2,600.00
678496 07/23/2021 1006 CARTER, GARY V274024 2140.000.500.431100.740 COUNTY SHARE COST $500.00
Check Totak $500.00
678428 07/09/2021 1001 CENTRAL SERVICES DIVISION  2022-6-118 2850.000.000.420750.330 CJIN LICECENSE $2,109.36
Check Total: $2,109.36
878487 07/23/2021 1006 CENTURYLINK V264837 2850.000.000.420750.340 BASIC SERVICES $572.67
Check Total: §572.67
678481 07/16/2021 1003 CHRISTINE MAY 749269 2271.000.000.440410.712 MENTAL HEALTH SGCF $100.00
GRANT EXPTHERAPHY
Check Total: $100.00
678516 07/20/2021 1007 COLUMBUS CONCRETE 1334 2110.000.300.430200.427 24" CATTLE GUARD BLOCKS $2,400.00
Check Total: $2,400.00
678482 07/16/2021 1003 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 2574 1 2568 1000.000.140.411200.230 CHECK POINT RODENT $80.00
PROGRAM
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

D Print Employee Vendor Names

[[] Exclude Voided Checks

Voucher Range:
[T Exclude Manual Checks

Date Range: Q7/01/2021 - 07/31/2021

Sort By:

Vendor

- Dollar Limit:  $0.00

[] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
678482 07/16/2021 1003 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 2574 / 2568 2170.000.000.430300.360 CHECK POINT RODENT $55.00
PROGRAM
Check Total: $135.00
678498 07/23/2021 1006 CREMER, LEO V135712 2847.000.500.431100.200 BOULDER GRANT $1,020.00
Check Total: $1,020.00
678430 07/09/2021 1001 DIS TECHNOLOGIES 7823 /7845 2850.000.000.420750.340 ANNUAL MANAGED $10,075.00
SERVICES & SOFTWARE
Check Total: $10,075.00
678499 07/23/2021 1006 DRINGMAN PAT V336991 1000.000.230.411100.370 GEN CO ATTY TRAVEL $233.20
Check Total: $233.20
678483 07/16/2021 1003 ELECTIONS SYSTEMS CD2004174 2386.000.000.410400.398 ELCETION WARE RENEWAL $4,375.00
LICENSE
Check Total: $4,375.00
8785817 07/28/2021 1007 FOULK, GRACE V106423 2271.000.000.440410.370 PICKUP CLIENT $68.32
878517 07/29/2021 1007 FOULK, GRACE V106423 2800.000.000.440540.370 PICKUP CLIENT $68.32
Check Total: $136.64
678500 07/23/2021 1006 FOUR CREEKS RANCH, LLC V597283 2845.000.500.431100.300 RAC GRANT $12,500.00
Check Total: $12,500.00
678431 07/09/2021 1001 GENERAL FUND - DES RENT V373512 1000.000.250.420600.531 GEN CIVIL DEF RENT $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
678518 07/29/2021 1007 GENERAL FUND - DES RENT V840014 1000.000.250.420600.531 GEN FUND DES RENT $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
678432 07/09/2021 1001 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 7975+ 2386.000.000.410400.398 SYSTEMS MONITORING $130.00
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $130.00
678501 07/23/2021 1006 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 8101 2386.000.000.410400.388 NETWORK DRIVE ISSUE, $175.00
SOLUTIONS PITTNEY BOWES MACHINE
Check Total: $175.00
678484 07/16/2021 1003 HOSPITALITY HOUSE V378202 2280.000.000.450300.920 HENSLEY CONST, H.H. $3,918.25
REMODEL
Check Total: $3,918.25
678518 07/29/2021 1007 HURLEY, LORETTA V342519 1000.000.140.411200.360 JANITORIAL SERVICES $2,200.00
Check Total: $2,200.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range:  07/01/2021 - 07/31/2021  SortBy: Vendor
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022 Youcher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
"1 print Employee Vendor Names [T Exclude Voided Checks {1 Exciude Manual Checks [T] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
678520 07/29/2021 1007 I-STATE TRUCK CENTER €251315571:01 2110.000.300.430200.232 PARTS $145.85
678520 07/29/2021 1007 1-STATE TRUCK CENTER C251315571:01 2130.000.300.430200.230 PARTS $97.23
Check Total: $243.08
678485 07/16/2021 1003  INDRELAND, NEAL V84663 2110.000.300.430200.200 DOT PHYSICAL $72.00
678485 (07/16/2021 1003 INDRELAND, NEAL V84663 2130.000.300.430200.200 DOT PHYSICAL $48.00
Check Total: $120.00
678521 07/29/2021 1007 INDUSTRIAL SALES & SERVICE 141021 2110.000.300.430200.229 3/8" IMPACT DRILL $219.81
678521 07/28/2021 1007 INDUSTRIAL SALES & SERVICE 141021 2130.000.300.430200.229 3/8" IMPACT DRILL $146.54
Check Total: $366.35
678502 07/23/2021 1006 INTEGRATED AG SERVICE V166707 2845.000.500.431100.300 RAC GRANT SHARE OF MAIN $2,350.00
BOULDER SPRAYING R.OW.
678502 07/23/2021 1006 INTEGRATED AG SERVICE V322829 2140.000.500.431100.398 COUNTY SHARE OF MAIN $2,350.00
BOULDER SPRAYING R.OW.
678502 07/28/2021 1006 INTEGRATED AG SERVICE 75287 2140.000.500.431100.398 BLM SPRAYING, GREEN MT., $3,551.85
LIONHEAD
Check Total: $8,251.85
678433 07/08/2021 1001 LEADS ON LINE 319735 2300.000.240.420100.330 LAW ENF PUB/SUB/DUES $1,375.00
RENEWAL
Check Total: $1,375.00
678522 07/29/2021 1007 LEHRKINDS V119627 “1000.000.180.411201.200 WATER & EQUIP. RENTAL $61.00
678522 07/29/2021 1007 LEHRKINDS V746923 1000.000.140.411200.200 WATER & EQUIP. RENTAL $147.86
Check Total: $208.86
678486 07/16/2021 1003 MACo 22-DUES 48 2900.000.100.410100.330 MEMBERSHIP DUES $8,472.00
Check Total: $8,472.00
678487 07/16/2021 1003 MACOMPIA SG49PCT2022 1000.000.140.510300.510 COURTHOUSE $11,935.50
678487 07/16/2021 1003 MACO/UJPIA SG4gPCT2022 1000.000.180.510300.510 ANNEX $19,672.38
678487 07/16/2021 1003 MACo/IPIA SG49PCT2022 1000.000.400.510300.510 TINCAN HILL REPEATER $1,463.55
678487 07/16/2021 1003 MACO/PIA SG48PCT2022 1000.000.400.510301.510 GREYCLIFF TOWER $2,455.09
678487 07/16/2021 1003 MACO/JPIA SG4SPCT2022 1000.000.400.510302.510 COURTHOUSE TOWER $1,710.73
678487 07/16/2021 1003  MACO/PIA SG49PCT2022 1000.000.600.510300.510 COUNTY VEHICLE $243.97
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

[] print Employee Vendor Mames

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 07/31/2021

Voucher Range:
[ Exclude Manual Checks

SortBy:

Vendor

- Doflar Limit:  $0.00

[] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
678487 07/16/2021 1003 MACO/PIA SG4SPCT2022 2110.000.300.510300.510 ROAD BLDG. EQUIP. $10,291.68
VEHICLES
678487 07/16/2021 1003 MACO/PIA SGASPCT2022 2110.000.300.510300.510 ROAD SHOP OLD(45 ROAD, $268.80
45% LAW, 5% SR CIT
678487 (07/16/2021 1003 MACo/JPIA 8G48PCT2022 2130.000.300.510300.510 ROAD SHOP OLD(45% $179.20
ROAD, 45% LAW, 5% SR CIT
678487 07M6/2021 1003 MACO/IFIA SG48PCT2022 2130.000.300.510300.510 BRIDGE BLDG EQUIP. VHICLE $6,861.12
678487 07/16/2021 1003 MACO/IPIA SG49PCT2022 2140.000.500.510300.510 WEED BLDG EQUIP VEHICLES $2,781.57
678487 07/16/2021 1003  MACO/JPIA SG49PCT2022 2160.000.000.510300.510 FAIRGROUNDS BLDG, EQUIP, $9,496.85
VEHICLES
678487 07/16/2021 1003 MACo/IPIA SG48PCT2022 2170.000.000.510300.510 AIRPORT HANER, BLDGS, $4.,448.48
EQUIP, VEHICLES
678487 07/16/2021 1003  MACOLPIA SG49PCT2022 2235.000.000.510300.510 PMC AND AMBULANCE $78,008.00
678487 07/16/2021 1003  MACO/JPIA SG4SPCT2022 2240.000.000.510300.510 CEMETERY BLDGS, EQUIP, $851.63
VHICLES
678487 07/16/2021 1003 MACO/PIA SG49PCT2022 2280.000.000.510300.510 SR CIT BLDGS, VEHICLES $3,198.77
678487 07/16/2021 1003 MACo/JPIA SG48PCT2022 2280.000.000.510300.510 ROAD SHOP OLD(45% $89.99
ROAD, 45% LAW, 5% SR CiT)
678487 07/16/2021 1003  MACO/IPIA SG48PCT2022 2300.000.240.510300.510 ROAD SHOP OLD(45% $448.00
ROAD, 45% LAW, 5% SR CIT)
678487 07/16/2021 1003  MACO/IPIA SG49PCT2022 2300.000.240.510300.510 LAW-SAR-EQUIP AND $1,415.03
VEHICLES
678487 07/16/2021 1003  MACO/PIA SG4EPCT2022 2300.000.240.510300.510 LAW VEHICLES $5,157.52
678487 07/16/2021 1003 MACo/JPIA SG48PCT2022 2300.000.240.510300.510 LAW- STEEL GARAGE $568.89
678487 07/16/2021 1003 MACoO/IPIA SG48PCT2022 2300.000.240.510300.514 LAW ENF FALSE ARREST INS $19,697.00
678487 07/16/2021 1003 MACO/FIA SG48PCT2022 2340.000.000.510300.510 FIRE EQUIPAND VEHICLES $31,432.89
678487 07/16/2021 1003  MACO/JPIA SG49PCT2022 2340.000.000.510300.510 MCLEOD FIRE STATION $1,587.90
678487 07/16/2021 1003 MACo/JPIA SG48PCT2022 2850.000.000.510300.510 EMS QEUIPMENT $1,948.48
Check Total: $216,213.00
878523 07/29/2021 1007 MADESC 2021-2022 DUES 1000.000.250.420600.330 DES 2021-2022 DUES $50.00
Check Total: $50.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

[T] print Employee Vendor Names

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 0710112021 - 07/31/2021

Youcher Range:
[T Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- Dotlar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

{1 include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
678524 07/29/2021 1007 MADISON TOOLS V868473 2110.000.300.430200.228 3/8" IMPACT RATCHET $108.86
WRENCH
878524 07/29/2021 1007 MADISON TOOLS V868473 2130.000.300.430200.229 3/8" IMPACT RATCHET $72.58
WRENCH
Check Total: $181.44
678525 07/29/2021 1007 Employes Vendor V522913 1000.000.150.411600.370 MILEAGE LOG $165.76
Check Total: $165.76
678503 07/23/2021 1006 MONTANA STATE FUND 13075327 2900.000.000.411800.214 EXPENSE CONSTANT $206.88
ANNUAL POLICY FEE
Check Total: $206.88
878434 0Q7/09/2021 1001 MOUNTAIN ALARM FIRE & V26872 1000.000.600.411800.230 MONITORING ALARM $32.95
SECURITY :
Check Total: $32.95
678526 07/20/2021 1007 MOUNTAIN ALARM FIRE & 2494070 1000.000.600.411800.230 MONITORING ALARM $32.95
SECURITY
Check Total: $32.95
678435 07/09/2021 1001 MSU EXTENSION SERVICE-2 V24008 2290.000.000.450400.398 EXT SVC CONTRACTED SVCS $2,601.55
Check Total: $2,601.55
678536 07/29/2021 1008 MSU EXTENSION SERVICE -2 V576237 2280.000.000.450400.398 SALARY SHARR, M. KING $2,601.55
Check Total $2,601.55
678504 07/23/2021 1006 MT BIOLOGICAL WEED /586523 2140.000.500.431100.220 SHIPPING OF BIO CONTROL $50.00
CONTROL PROJECT
Check Total: $50.00
678488 07/18/2021 1003 MT MAGISTRATES ASSN V843031 1000.000.200.410300.330 MMA DUES 2021-22 $100.00
678488 07/16/2021 1003 MT MAGISTRATES ASSN V843031 1000.000.210.410360.330 MMA DUES 2021-22 $100.00
Check Total: $200.00
678489 07/16/2021 1003 NATIONAL JUDGES V547776 1000.000.200.410300.330 NATIONAL JUDGES ASS $75.00
ASSOCIATION INC. DUES 2021-22
678488 07/16/2021 1003 NATIONAL JUDGES V547776 1000.000.210.410360.330 NATIONAL JUDGES ASS $75.00
ASSOCIATION INC. DUES 2021-22
Check Total: $150.00
678436 07/09/2021 1001 NORTHWEST INSURANCE 22147 2170.000.000.510300.510 AIRPORT LIABILITY INS $2,555.00
GROUP POLICY
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

[} Print Employee Vendor Names

] Exclude Voided Checks

07/01/2021 - 07/31/2021
- Dollar Limit:

Date Range:
Youcher Range:

[] Exclude Manual Checks

SortBy:

Vendor
$0.00

{1 include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount

Check Total: $2,555.00

678505 07/23/2021 1006 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V426731 2240.000.000.430900.340 REED POINT CEMETERY $116.32
UTILITIES

Check Total $116.32

678527 07/28/2021 1007 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V531794 1000.000.140.411200.341 GEN FAC FLECTRIC $1,121.45

678527 07/29/2021 1007 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V531794 1000.000.180.411201.341 GEM ANNEX ELECTRIC $947.00

678527 07/29/2021 1007 MNORTHWESTERN ENERGY V531794 1000.000.400.411302.340 GEN COMM CTHSE UTILITIES $60.00

678527 07/29/2021 1007 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V531794 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $68.26

678527 07/28/2021 1007 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V531794 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $6.24

678527 07/29/2021 1007 MORTHWESTERN ENERGY V531794 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $570.80

678527 07/29/2021 1007 MNORTHWESTERN ENERGY V531794 2170.000.000.430300.340 AIRPORT $212.46

678527 07/29/2021 1007 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V531794 2240.000.000.430800.340 CEMETERY UTILITIES $98.94

578527 07/29/2021 1007 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V531794 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC-PLUG IN $6.00

678527 07/29/2021 1007 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V531704 2300.000.240.420100.341 SPLIT SHERIFF/ROAD $17.74

878527 07/29/2021 1007 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V531784 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC-POLE $10.64

678527 07/29/2021 1007 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V531794 2340.000.000.420400.340 EIRE MELVILLE UTILITIES $6.00

878527 (07/29/2021 1007 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V531794 2800.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $40.08

Check Total: $3,165.61

678528 07/29/2021 1007 PAGE MY CELL 2307 2340.000.000.420401.345 FIRE PAGE MY CELL $600.00

Check Total: $600.00

878529 07/29/2021 1007 PRECISION REPAIR & 26322 1000.000.400.411302.230 GENERATOR REPAIR $204.74

FABRICATION

Check Total: $204.74

678499 07/16/2021 1003 i!ég%lgghﬁ PLUMBING & 4972 1 4973 2160.000.000.460200.230 NEW TOILETS AND REPAIRS $3,409.17

Check Total: $3,409.17

678437 07/09/2021 1001 RAMAKER & ASSOCIATES INC 98083 2386.000.000.410400.398 CEMETERY, CIMS CLOUD $1,200.00
HOSTING

Check Total: $1,200.00

8678530 (07/28/2021 1007 RC AUTOBODY 8423 2110.000.300.430200.232 WINDSHEILD WEATHERSTRIP $28.80

REPAIR
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

E Print Employee Vendor Names

7] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 07/31/2021

Youcher Range:
[[1 Exclude Manual Checks

SortBy:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

{1 include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
678530 07/29/2021 1007 RC AUTOBODY 8423 2130.000.300.430200.230 WINDSHEILD WEATHERSTRIP $19.20
REPAIR
Check Total: $48.00
678531  07/29/2021 1007 RESERVE ACCOUNT V638484 2900.000.000.410500.200 PILT POSTAGE METER $850.00
~RESERVE ACCOUNT
Check Total: $850.00
678491 07/16/2021 1003  ROCKY MOUNTAIN INFO 16714 2300.000.240.420100.330 MEMBERSHIP $25.00
NETWORK
Check Total: $25.00
678438 07/09/2021 1001  Employee Vendor V1062 2300.000.240.420100.372 LAW ENF VEHICLE LEASE $600.00
Check Total: $600.00
678439  07/09/2021 1001 RUTTENBUR, JESSICA V14505 2300.000.240.420100.380 LAW ENF TRAIN/SCHOOL/ $425.92
TRAVEL
Check Total: $425.92
678532 07/29/2021 1007 S & F CLEANING SERVICES V393144 1000.000.180.411201.398 JANITRIAL SERVICES $2,600.00
Check Total: $2,600.00
678506 07/23/2021 1008 OSARA GENTRY COUNSELING V820245 2271.000.000.440410.712 THERAPHY SESSIONS PAID $800.00
Lo FOR WITH SGCCF
Check Total: $800.00
678507 07/23/2021 1006 SELBY S 7-2003957-000 2393.000.130.410940.200 PRINT HEAD & TECH $473.31
Check Total: $473.31
678508 07/23/2021 1006 SNODELL WALT V00819 2844.000.500.431100.200 MCLEOD-MENDENHALL $682.00
Check Total: $682.00
678508 07/23/2021 1006 STENBERG CONSTRUCTION 16989 2240.000.000.430800.230 SEWER PIPE FOR CEMETERY $36.00
Check Total: $36.00
678440 07/09/2021 1001 TERRELL 8 OFFICE MACHINES 416511 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $179.89
CONTRACT
Check Total: $179.89
678533  07/29/2021 1007 TILLEMAN EQUIPMENT 516885 2110.000.300.430200.232 5" BLADE AND BOLTS $304.84
678533  07/29/2021 1007 TILLEMAN EQUIPMENT 516885 2130.000.300.430200.230 5" BLADE AND BOLTS $203.24
Check Total: $508.08
678492 07/16/2021 1003 Employee Vendor V531258 2271.000.000.440410.700 TRAVEL/MILEACE $19.32
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

"] print Employee Vendor Names

] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 07/31/2021

Voucher Range:
{7} Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit

Vendor
$0.00

{71 include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
678492 07/16/2021 1003 Employee Vendor V531259 2800.000.000.440540.700 TRAVEL/MILFAGE $18.32
Check Total: $538.64
678510 07/23/2021 1006 Empioyee Vendor V958824 2271.000.000.440410.370 MILEAGE TO PICKUP CLIENT $46.76
578510 07/23/2021 1006 Employse Vendor V958824 2800.000.000.440540.370 MILEAGE TO PICKUP CLIENT $46.76
Check Total: $93.52
678534 07/29/2021 1007 Employee Vendor V335175 2271.000.000.440410.370 TRANSPORT CLIENT $14.17
678534 0772812021 1007 Employee Vendor V335175 2800.000.000.440540.370 TRANSPORT CLIENT $14.17
678534  (7/20/2021 1007 Employee Vendor V803801 2271.000.000.440410.370 RX FOR CLIENT $19.32
678534 (07/29/2021 1007 Employee Vandor V803901 2800.000.000.440540.370 RX FOR CLIENT $19.32
Check Total: $66.98
678441 07/09/2021 1001 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025-334168 1000.000.180.411201.397 GEN ANNEX CSA CONTRACT $1,157.63
678441 07/09/2021 1001  TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025-334168 1000.000.180.411201.397 GEN ANNEX CSA CONTRACT $150.00
Check Total: $1,307.83
678493  (7/16/2021 1003 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025-338325 1000.000.180.411201.397 WEB HOST IDOC $150.00
Check Total: $150.00
678511 07/23/2021 1006 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025-341619 1000.000.180.411201.397 WEB HOST IDOC $150.00
Check Total: $150.00
678535 (07/29/2021 1007 US POSTMASTER V778814 1000.000.600.411800.311 PERMIT RENEWAL $245.00
Check Total: $245.00
678442  07/09/2021 1001 WALLACE, BILL V298513 2900.000.100.410100.370 PILT COMMISH TRAVEL $89.60
Check Total: $89.60
678494 07/16/2021 1003 WHALEY, JOSH V127145 2300.000.240.420100.226 APEX PANTS $50.99
Check Total: $50.99

Bank Total: $356,343.91
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Delail U%ﬁﬁg Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 07/31/2021 SortBy: Vendor
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022 Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
[T] Print Employee Vendor Names 7] Exclude Voided Checks [T Exciude Manual Checks ] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Fund Amount

1000 $49,380.82

2110 $13,840.64

2130 $7,627.11

2140 $9,307.92

2160 $16,076.82

2170 $7,270.92

2235 $78,008.00

2240 $1,102.88

2271 $1,067.89

2280 $7,207.01

2280 $5,203.10

2300 $29,797.73

2340 $33,626.79

2386 $5,950.00

2393 $473.31

2800 $167.88

2844 $682.00

2845 $14,850.00

2847 $1.020.00

2850 $14,705.51

2860 $3,500.00

2800 $9,658.56

4011 $45,808.00

Fund Totals: $356,343.91

End of Report -
Disbursements Grand Tolal: $356,343.91
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